Modular concept
ROLLER Systems
02
Se
rv
ic
e
&

Sy
st
em
s
ROLLER Systems
All dimensions in mm if not marked otherwise. Errors and omissions excepted.
Standard holder (HL)
SW
Rollo mit Halter leicht Rollo mit Halter schwer
HL
Length of shaft = BB + 2x15
Band width (BB)
D
Standard holder (HL)
Halter-Typ RO-H D B HL-B HL-H
HL-30/8 30 8 16 40 45
HL-30/10 30 10 20 40 45
HL-30/12 30 12 22 40 45
HL-40/8 40 8 16 45 55
HL-40/10 40 10 20 45 55
HL-40/12 40 12 22 45 55
HL-45/8 45 8 16 50 60
HL-45/10 45 10 20 50 60
HL-45/12 45 12 22 50 60
HL-50/8 50 8 16 65 65
HL-50/10 50 10 20 65 65
HL-50/12 50 12 22 65 65
HL-60/10 60 10 20 65 75
HL-60/12 60 12 22 65 75
HL-70/10 70 10 20 65 85
HL-70/12 70 12 22 65 85
HL-80/10 80 10 20 65 95
HL-80/12 80 12 22 65 95
11
.5
HL-B
7.5

5°
3
Rollo mit Halter leicht Rollo mit Halter schwer
D
10
D Diameter of axle
B Collar
SW Wrench size
RO-H Space axis to holder
HL-B/HS-B Width holder standard/holder heavy duty
HL-H/HS-H Height holder standard/holder heavy duty
Legend
ROLLER Covers
Heavy duty holder (HS)
Type of holder RO-H D HS-B HS-H
HS-45/10 45 10.2 50 60
HS-45/12 45 12.2 50 60
HS-50/10 50 10.2 50 65
HS-50/12 50 12.2 50 65
HS-60/10 60 10.2 70 75
HS-60/12 60 12.2 70 75
HS-70/10 70 10.2 70 85
HS-70/12 70 12.2 70 85
HS-80/10 80 10.2 90 95
HS-80/12 80 12.2 90 95
HS-90/10 90 10.2 90 105
HS-90/12 90 12.2 90 105
HS-100/10 100 10.2 100 115
HS-100/12 100 12.2 100 115
HS-120/10 120 10.2 100 135
HS-120/12 120 12.2 100 135
HS-140/10 140 10.2 100 155
HS-140/12 140 12.2 100 155
HS-150/10 150 10.2 100 165
HS-150/12 150 12.2 100 165
∅9(2x)
HS-B
12
.5